



2026:BHC-AS:22803

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

APPELLATE SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO. 10136 OF 20004

Office notes, Office Court's or Judge's order

Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders  
or directions and  
Registrar's orders

-----  
Mrs. Veena B. Thadani for petitioner

Mr. C. R. Sonawane AGP for respondent

CORAM:-SMT.RANJANA DESAI, J.

DATED:- 11-2-2005

Not on board. Mentioned urgently.

S.O. To 7//3/2005. Status quo till then.

Parties to act on authenticated copy.



2026:BHC-AS:22803

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

APPELLATE SIDE

WRIT PETITION NO. 10143 OF 20004

Office notes,Office Court's or Judge's order

Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances,Court's orders  
or directions and  
Registrar's orders

-----  
Mrs. Veena B. Thadani for petitioner

Mr. C. R. Sonawane AGP for respondent

CORAM:-SMT.RANJANA DESAI, J.

DATED:- 11-2-2005

Not on board. Mentioned urgently.

S.O. To 7//3/2005. Status quo till then.

Parties to act on authenticated copy.